4 r =
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Phu Hunge
ﬂ.&gk i«? :l’%—
03/08/2022 HOSE VN30 HNX
13:;33 f%‘ 1,249.76 0.66% | 1,269.83 0.30% 298.11 0.77%
e (p 3 n) 789.51 -3.45% 211.91 13.49% 87.43 -23.24%
& Bk (P )») 702.36 -4.36% 184.35 7.07% 85.25 -20.19%
853720 p 2 T i 514.67 36.47% 125.29 47.14% 64.26 32.65%
* i (- RAEE) 17,567.42 4.03% | 6,656.72 15.33% | 1,731.07 -23.53%
b iE(*RA) 15,264.83 0.58% | 5,608.57 6.72% | 1,693.44 -13.81%
853720 p 2 T i 10,966.10 39.20% 3,810.79 47.18% | 1,258.85 34.52%
R R 269 51% 14 47% 129 51%
R Rdic 182 34% 12 40% 80 31%
FF T Rdic 79 15% 4 13% 46 18%
Vol Vol
olume VN-Index Index olume HNX-Index Index
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(MACD) #4p 443 5 43 1% (RSI) F## = - &3 &%@%P%ﬁ%mﬁmfowﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁ
éjﬂﬁlZ%—L%O%@”235%?L@W*M~FWX%%?@@;@ 5Pk
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1 BWE S fh 04/08/22 48.95 48.95 57.5 17.5% 47 -4.0% BWE 3 w2 o

HSG F £ 22 18.6 > fEH %947 it © 47 & T e 77—

1 HSG =Y e 04/08/22 19.55 23-25 .
BT PS> RF AT A 18.6-19 44 -

K s 213 Engulfing "4 ¥ %8 EMA12 4= 26 » & it % ¥
2 MIG  BEFR & 04/08/22  24.05 28-29 HOFHPEZRATPIANE KT S > HF AT & 23.6-
23.8 4 g -

K & & s “Engulfing "3] » £ & ¥ % #3 + MACD = 1 &

Signal 22 > FEH LA R B B RRE L A AR

3 SKG  BLZ B i 04/08/22 1875 22.5-24

1 SAB F4 22/06/22 189.9 155 22.5% 200 29.0% 149 -3.9%
2 TCB So 08/07/22 38.15 37.8 0.9% 42.7 13.0% 355 -6.1%
3 BVH Suig 12/07/22 58.4 54.6 7.0% 61 11.7% 525 -4%
4 MSR Suig 20/07/22 20.768 19.18 8.3% 24.5 27.7% 18.1 -6%
5 VNM Seig 22/07/22 73.4 73.2 0.3% 79.5 8.6% 71 -3%
6 VCG Seig 27/07/22 23.4 215 8.8% 26.7 24% 20.6 -4%
7 BCC M 28/07/22 16.1 15.2 5.9% 17.8 17% 14.4 -5%
8 Csv M 29/07/22 44 44.6 -1.3% 53.7 20% 42.4 -5%

9 FPT ‘oG 3/8/2022 84.8 85 -0.2% 95.5 12% 81.9 -4%
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MB # % % fl%# 2 01-06% > p#HaFmE 5558 5
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& 0
L Ben T LRE
HOSE
R Jodz ke P LERE o
(% 7) % %
GAS 112,000 3.51% 0.15%
HPG 23,750 3.71% 0.10%
BID 39,300 2.08% 0.08%
VCB 79,500 0.76% 0.06%
CTG 29,100 1.75% 0.05%
# Rt I 0 g
HOSE
WL Je i e ¥
(% F) % %
VHM 61,900 -0.96% -0.05%
VIC 66,000 -0.90% -0.05%
VIB 26,200 -1.50% -0.02%
BCM 74,800 -1.06% -0.02%
TCB 38,150 -0.39% -0.01%
wmT LR
HOSE
g ki e *2E
(#7) % (%)
HPG 23,750 3.71% 58,846,000
HNG 6,940 6.93% 27,467,500
VND 21,150 1.93% 26,534,700
HAG 12,300 1.65% 23,943,700
SSI 23,550 1.51% 22,269,900
Wy LR
HOSE
(#7) % (- RAEF)
HPG 23,750 3.71% 1,375.6
VND 21,150 1.93% 550.4
SSI 23,550 1.51% 517.2
NKG 20,700 6.98% 422.0
VPB 29,000 -0.17% 376.7
E Y R
wIEn
HOSE
+ g 2
LR .
(%) (* A )
SHB 15,941,300 237.43
NVL 2,702,300 204.61
TCB 4,200,000 160.70
FUEVFVND 5,895,000 153.65
SSB 4,434,700 137.80

HNX
ey fodE 7 AR S
(VND) % %
IDC 63,600 3.41% 0.20%
VCS 76,800 2.81% 0.10%
SHS 14,300 2.14% 0.07%
VC3 38,800 9.92% 0.07%
MBS 23,900 2.58% 0.05%
HNX
ey iz 7 A ek S
(A7) % %
KSF 82,100 -0.85% -0.06%
SCG 71,200 -2.86% -0.05%
DTK 12,000 -1.64% -0.04%
CLM 79,600 -9.95% -0.03%
HTP 38,000 -2.31% -0.02%
HNX
L i o E ok Py B
R R 1(%:;%1 Rt weE
(A2F) % (++ %)
SHS 14,300 2.14% 13,962,660
PVS 24,300 0.41% 6,845,206
CEO 33,300 -0.30% 5,611,420
HUT 30,100 0.33% 4,766,130
IDC 63,600 3.41% 3,961,165
HNX
Yo 4z 1 e X2 @
W o o (it
(#17) % (+RAEE)
IDC 63,600 3.41% 252.6
SHS 14,300 2.14% 196.5
CEO 33,300 -0.30% 185.3
PVS 24,300 0.41% 167.8
HUT 30,100 0.33% 142.1
HNX
L2 X2
R R zE
' (%) (- RAEE)
IDC 310,000 19.04
AMV 1,100,000 8.47
PCH 407,500 5.87
DST 250,000 2.18
HUT 50,000 1.36



HFERE R (ORR)

P& ZR/pRE
(- RA%g) (+Raxg)
HOSE 59.04 1,629.70 33.97 976.71 25.07 652.99
HNX 0.28 6.91 0.41 7.53 (0.13) (0.62)
K R 53.74 1,438.30 38.83 1,053.15 14.91 385.15
hELE
3,000
1,500
0 F:nll vu ol ol re oll pu ol Pu Pz Pz owe o Do 0o W B B By
-1,500
06/07 13/07 20/07 27/07 03/08
— ST () — 0 ) SPE/REE (HEE)
Wi g
HOSE HNX
. 13:4}3/1%1 B ‘%\’Qx_i s Yoz B s\-‘in_ﬁ_
(47) (%) (-idxg) (HF) (%) (- RAxE)
HPG 23,750 7,896,300 185.00 TNG 28,200 160,029 4.47
STB 25,450 5,698,800 144.22 IDC 63,600 13,300 0.85
SSi 23,550 5,405,800 125.48 TVC 9,300 41,100 0.37
VvVCB 79,500 1,445,000 110.14 PVS 24,300 11,000 0.27
VNM 73,400 1,402,600 102.51 VCS 76,800 3,300 0.25
EESS X
HOSE HNX
" 13:3;3%: X3P -;\'ix’_é_ . s i &8 é«‘in;é‘_
(A%F) (%) (“fdxgE) (%) (%) (*+RAxR)
FUEVFVND 26,400 8,457,200 220.89 PVS 24,300 92,000 2.25
VNM 73,400 1,307,400 95.29 SHS 14,300 72,162 1.02
MSN 110,000 799,700 86.54 TVD 15,800 57,700 0.91
MWG 61,800 1,075,800 67.77 NVB 28,800 30,400 0.88
STB 25,450 1,866,900 47.47 PGS 28,900 11,900 0.34
NI LERER
HOSE HNX
R fo ki ERAE /i‘ﬁd,g@ wE A 12§ EEARE ,i‘é;t’é@’_
(%) (%) (- iAxE) (%) (%) (tRAxE)
HPG 23,750 7,453,500 174.69 TNG 28,200 150,029 4.20
VCB 79,500 1,420,900 108.24 IDC 63,600 11,100 0.71
SSI 23,550 4,589,100 106.53 TVC 9,300 41,100 0.37
STB 25,450 3,831,900 96.75 VCS 76,800 3,000 0.22
CTG 29,100 1,947,100 56.32 ICG 8,300 22,500 0.19



BT LERA
HOSE HNX
R JodE 1 ,i—vgf *3E /ivgé{gxﬁ R (L /ivg =32 E ,ivgé{gn_ﬁ_
(#5) (%) (- fmA&E) (47) (%)  (Hidkg)
FUEVFVND 26,400 (6,523,300)  (170.35) PVS 24,300 (81,000) (1.98)
MSN 110,000  (318,500) (33.75) SHS 14,300 (69,062) (0.97)
KBC 38,600  (580,600) (22.48) TVD 15,800 (57,700) (0.91)
TCH 12,300  (1,325,400) (16.20) NVB 28,800 (30,400) (0.88)
NVL 76,200  (191,400) (14.50) PGS 28,900 (11,900) (0.34)
ETF 2 %
i te Lt hF2 R
TS i F 2 e f N AW ER/fAE
ETF 78 kif > i o ETF # 4 ?‘ . ép jﬁ $?k
(#&7) (%0) (%) (- imdg) (CRARE) (CmARE)  (iAxg)
E1VFVN30 21,200 -05% 1,567,200 33.29 ELVFVN30 30.11 31.61 (1.50)
FUEMAV30 15,000 0.6% 4,600 0.07 FUEMAV30 0.02 0.04 (0.02)
FUESSV30 15500 0.5% 2,800 0.04 FUESSV30 0.02 0.02 (0.00)
FUESSVS0 18,000 -0.7% 10,800 0.20 FUESSV50 0.00 0.05 (0.05)
FUESSVFL 17,550 0.9% 142,900 2.49 FUESSVFL 0.45 2.34 (1.88)
FUEVFVND 26,400 -0.1% 8,500,900 222.04 FUEVFVND 50.54 220.89  (170.35)
FUEVN10O 16,400 0.6% 79,700 1.29 FUEVN100 0.81 1.03 (0.22)
FUEIP100 9,180  0.0% 56,000 0.51 FUEIP100 0.00 0.00 0.00
FUEKIV30 8,220 -0.5% 51,000 0.42 FUEKIV30 0.21 0.21 (0.00)
a3 10,415,900 260.35 E 82.16 256.19  (174.03)
FIpETF% %
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' . o
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o~ B mx N '! = '. !.__ll___-_
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CACB2201 270 0.0% 12,060 48 24,950 42 (228) 28,420 3.2 20/09/2022
CACB2203 810 -1.2% 2,990 77 24,950 316 (494) 26,420 2.4  19/10/2022
CACB2204 1,460 0.0% 6,260 96 24,950 663 (797) 26,020 1.6 07/11/2022
CFPT2201 850 -2.3% 21,010 48 84,800 411 (439) 87,500 6.6  20/09/2022
CFPT2204 1,340 -3.6% 11,980 126 84,800 634 (706) 87,500 8.3  07/12/2022
CFPT2205 1,120 6.7% 30 163 84,800 701 (419) 93,000 6.0 13/01/2023
CHDB2201 110 -8.3% 18,470 49 24,850 16 (94) 31,000 5.0 21/09/2022
CHDB2203 20 0.0% 15,370 12 24,850 1 (19) 28,890 5.0 15/08/2022
CHDB2204 80 0.0% 1,790 54 24,850 38 (42) 31,500 2.0 26/09/2022
CHDB2205 440 -4.4% 3,260 78 24,850 177 (263) 27,110 5.0 20/10/2022
CHDB2206 360 0.0% 43,140 153 24,850 105 (255) 30,000 8.0 03/01/2023
CHDB2207 1,490 -0.7% 630 126 24,850 804 (686) 24,500 3.0 07/12/2022
CHDB2208 1,250 0.0% 2,520 237 24,850 709 (541) 24,000 5.0 28/03/2023
CHPG2201 60 20.0% 245,520 79 23,750 1 (59) 37,570 7.6  21/10/2022
CHPG2202 30 0.0% 21,130 49 23,750 0 (30) 40,760 7.6  21/09/2022
CHPG2203 40 33.3% 41,890 48 23,750 0 (40) 38,960 3.0 20/09/2022
CHPG2206 10 0.0% 36,770 12 23,750 0 (10) 36,980 7.6  15/08/2022
CHPG2207 90 -10.0% 2,140 54 23,750 0 (90) 38,960 2.3 26/09/2022
CHPG2208 290 11.5% 53,730 65 23,750 25 (265) 30,260 3.8  07/10/2022
CHPG2209 20 -33.3% 8,400 19 23,750 0 (20) 34,460 6.1 22/08/2022
CHPG2210 80 0.0% 4,200 78 23,750 1 (79) 36,140 6.1 20/10/2022
CHPG2211 210 10.5% 39,050 77 23,750 9 (201) 33,660 3.0 19/10/2022
CHPG2212 380 15.2% 250,340 146 23,750 116 (264) 27,830 7.6  27/12/2022
CHPG2213 1,100 15.8% 148,280 89 23,750 329 (771) 26,480 2.3  31/10/2022
CHPG2214 410 17.1% 177,520 153 23,750 98 (312) 28,740 7.6  03/01/2023
CHPG2215 720 7.5% 291,800 237 23,750 329 (391) 23,000 10.0 28/03/2023
CKDH2201 70 -12.5% 7,440 63 38,950 2 (68) 55,990 7.3 05/10/2022
CKDH2204 20 0.0% 3,500 12 38,950 0 (20) 48,460 7.3  15/08/2022
CKDH2205 60 0.0% 2,370 54 38,950 11 (49) 52,700 2.7  26/09/2022
CKDH2206 110 -15.4% 1,080 48 38,950 16 (94) 48,160 7.3  20/09/2022
CKDH2207 660 -4.4% 20 96 38,950 246 (414) 45,430 3.6 07/11/2022
CKDH2208 2,080 0.0% 0 126 38,950 1,132 (948) 35,890 45 07/12/2022
CKDH2209 1,410 -0.7% 2,650 237 38,950 835 (575) 36,340 7.3  28/03/2023
CMBB2201 590 -3.3% 23,520 48 26,900 234 (356) 29,500 2.0 20/09/2022
CMBB2203 120 -14.3% 1,140 54 26,900 12 (108) 35,500 2.0 26/09/2022
CMBB2204 870 0.0% 1,320 96 26,900 310 (560) 31,000 2.0 07/11/2022
CMBB2205 1,220 0.8% 102,670 89 26,900 201 (1,019) 32,000 2.0 31/10/2022
CMBB2206 620 0.0% 12,500 61 26,900 492 (128) 22,220 10.0 03/10/2022
CMBB2207 650 -5.8% 13,290 153 26,900 455 (195) 23,460 10.0 03/01/2023
CMSN2201 130 -7.1% 16,900 49 110,000 27 (103) 140,690 16.6  21/09/2022
CMSN2202 320 10.3% 21,330 65 110,000 313 (7) 126,620 8.3  07/10/2022
CMSN2203 60 0.0% 21,390 19 110,000 20 (40) 125,860 19.9 22/08/2022
CMSN2204 1,100 -3.5% 48,720 96 110,000 745 (355) 115,650 9.9 07/11/2022
CMSN2205 920 7.0% 3,780 146 110,000 541 (379) 113,150 19.9 27/12/2022
CMSN2206 560 1.8% 820 153 110,000 256 (304) 132,360 19.9 03/01/2023
CMSN2207 1,200 0.0% 20 159 110,000 640 (560) 128,060 9.9 09/01/2023
CMSN2208 1,170 -7.9% 6,290 65 110,000 744 (426) 104,230 14.9 07/10/2022
CMSN2209 1,180 -1.7% 60 237 110,000 757 (423) 111,410 19.9 28/03/2023
CMSN2210 580 -55.4% 10 163 110,000 1,293 713 116,000 8.0  13/01/2023
CMWG2201 630 -8.7% 22,140 48 61,800 258 372) 66,860 5.0 20/09/2022
CMWG2203 300 -3.2% 1,650 54 61,800 109 (191) 73,570 3.5  26/09/2022

CMWG2204 570 -5.0% 19,640 65 61,800 143 (427) 72,080 5.0 07/10/2022
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CMWG2205
CMWG2206
CMWG2207
CNVL2201
CNVL2202
CNVL2203
CNVL2204
CNVL2205
CNVL2206
CNVL2207
CNVL2208
CPDR2201
CPDR2202
CPDR2203
CPDR2204
CPDR2205
CPNJ2201
CPNJ2202
CPNJ2203
CPNJ2204
CPNJ2205
CPOW2202
CPOW2203
CPOW2204
CPOW2205
CSTB2201
CSTB2202
CSTB2205
CSTB2206
CSTB2207
CSTB2208
CSTB2209
CSTB2210
CSTB2211
CSTB2212
CSTB2213
CSTB2214
CSTB2215
CTCB2201
CTCB2204
CTCB2205
CTCB2206
CTCB2207
CTPB2201
CTPB2203
CTPB2204
CVHM2115
CVHM2201
CVHM2202
CVHM2205
CVHM2206
CVHM2207
CVHM2208
CVHM2209

g §

(27)

880
730
130
250
220
200
700
540
1,010
1,020
100
20
140
560
750
2,810
790
810
1,290
1,250
280
220
750
1,670
200
380
10

90

90
340
620
980
710
1,770
700
2,800
1,480
60
540
610
760
460
80
680
860
20
40
40

10
110
510
730
460

Pk
(%)

-2.2%
-4.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
15.8%
5.3%
4.5%
-1.8%
0.0%
2.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-1.8%
-7.4%
-4.1%
-6.0%
-2.4%
0.0%
1.2%
3.7%
-18.5%
0.0%
-14.8%
0.0%
15.2%
0.0%
-18.2%
0.0%
-5.6%
3.3%
15.3%
4.4%
1.7%
0.0%
2.9%
2.8%
-14.3%
-8.5%
0.0%
8.6%
0.0%
-11.1%
1.5%
1.2%
0.0%
-20.0%
0.0%
0.0%
10.0%
-3.8%
-1.4%
0.0%

22,750
6,700
5,860

11,290
1,110

10,550

50
1,060
10

0
1,810

17,010
1,060
2,000

10
8,500
2,990

11,880

15,860

0
1,000
52,490

122,080
82,310
91,520
26,270
27,770
34,550

1,140
14,060
280
1,800
51,230
55,720
110,840
6,220
9,610
19,190
29,410
12,030
0
48,420
10
4,510
25,580
34,720
111,810
2,430
5,920
22,130
1,280
260

10,390
1,500

159
96
63
12
54
48

146

153

159

237
63
12
48

153

237
48
61

153

159

163

104
33

237

163
49
48
12
54
19
78
77
96

146
89

153

159

237
48
65
7
96

163
48
86

237
14
49
48
12
54
7
96

146

61,800
61,800
61,800
76,200
76,200
76,200
76,200
76,200
76,200
76,200
76,200
53,800
53,800
53,800
53,800
53,800
116,000
116,000
116,000
116,000
116,000
13,700
13,700
13,700
13,700
25,450
25,450
25,450
25,450
25,450
25,450
25,450
25,450
25,450
25,450
25,450
25,450
25,450
38,150
38,150
38,150
38,150
38,150
28,000
28,000
28,000
61,900
61,900
61,900
61,900
61,900
61,900
61,900
61,900

87
148

13

16
166
136
226
300

10
186
394

2,836
743
632
440

1,298

71
113
440

1,824

76

214

10

27
134
128
623
507
1,017
439
2,185
1,095

62
53
213
561

560
622

= O O O O

68
199
101

RSy
i
(&%)

(321)
(793)
(582)
(127)
(237)
(211)
(184)
(534)
(404)
(784)
(720)
(100)
(20)
(130)
(374)
(356)
26
(47)
(178)
(850)
48
(209)
(107)
(310)
154
(124)
(166)
(20)
(80)
(63)
(206)
(492)
(357)
(203)
(753)
(261)
(615)
(385)
(60)
(478)
(557)
(547)
101
(78)
(120)
(238)
(20)
(40)
(40)
(10)
(109)
(442)
(531)
(359)

B HH
#@327)

77,300
88,060
74,570
93,980
80,000
92,500
86,000
81,890
84,000
84,000
80,000
83,080
67,610
66,000
57,980
53,000
94,470
99,480
109,430
142,260
129,000
18,000
15,700
13,980
13,900
29,890
29,500
34,570
37,500
28,890
30,110
32,000
28,500
23,330
26,000
24,440
23,000
22,220
55,000
45,000
46,500
43,500
43,000
42,000
23,000
23,890
91,330
85,190
90,360
76,650
83,560
70,930
67,040
69,980

71l

B n:l

5.0
6.0
20.0
16.0
5.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
10.0
16.0
3.7
11.7
10.0
16.0
16.0
7.9
24.9
24.9
9.9
6.0
5.0
2.0
5.0
1.0
5.0
2.0
8.0
2.0
5.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
8.0
2.0
8.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
10.0
10.0
9.7
155
7.8
155
4.9
7.8
7.8
155

I p

07/11/2022
09/01/2023
07/11/2022
05/10/2022
15/08/2022
26/09/2022
20/09/2022
27/12/2022
03/01/2023
09/01/2023
28/03/2023
05/10/2022
15/08/2022
20/09/2022
03/01/2023
28/03/2023
20/09/2022
03/10/2022
03/01/2023
09/01/2023
13/01/2023
15/11/2022
05/09/2022
28/03/2023
13/01/2023
21/09/2022
20/09/2022
15/08/2022
26/09/2022
22/08/2022
20/10/2022
19/10/2022
07/11/2022
27/12/2022
31/10/2022
03/01/2023
09/01/2023
28/03/2023
20/09/2022
07/10/2022
19/10/2022
07/11/2022
13/01/2023
20/09/2022
28/10/2022
28/03/2023
17/08/2022
21/09/2022
20/09/2022
15/08/2022
26/09/2022
19/10/2022
07/11/2022
27/12/2022
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CVHM2210 0.0% 105,210 61,900 (317) 80,000 16.0  03/01/2023
CVHM2211 800 -5.9% 4,570 237 61,900 272 (528) 65,000 16.0 28/03/2023
CviCc2201 50 0.0% 1,480 49 66,000 0 (50) 103,980 16.0 21/09/2022
CVIC2202 10 -50.0% 3,030 12 66,000 0 (10) 82,220 16.0  15/08/2022
CVIC2203 210 0.0% 0 65 66,000 3 (207) 86,000 10.0 07/10/2022
CVIC2204 20 0.0% 10 19 66,000 0 (20) 83,330 16.0 22/08/2022
CVIC2205 170 6.3% 31,100 78 66,000 4 (166) 86,670 16.0 20/10/2022
CVIC2206 280 -6.7% 13,400 47 66,000 3 277) 82,500 10.0  19/09/2022
CvJCc2201 10 0.0% 6,410 12 127,000 0 (10) 160,000 20.0  15/08/2022
CVvJC2202 110 0.0% 19,480 48 127,000 4 (106) 156,790 20.0 20/09/2022
CVvJC2203 980 -1.0% 1,260 146 127,000 367 (613) 131,130 20.0 27/12/2022
CVJC2204 1,260 0.0% 200 237 127,000 447 (813) 133,980 20.0 28/03/2023
CVNM2201 180 -5.3% 16,300 49 73,400 10 (170) 85,600 15.2  21/09/2022
CVNM2203 40 -33.3% 6,030 12 73,400 6 (34) 78,450 19.3  15/08/2022
CVNM2204 730 -2.7% 27,200 65 73,400 501 (229) 70,600 9.7  07/10/2022
CVNM2205 410 -18.0% 10 78 73,400 127 (283) 77,370 15.5 20/10/2022
CVNM2206 850 0.0% 0 77 73,400 224 (626) 77,370 8.7  19/10/2022
CVNM2207 1,170 0.9% 310 237 73,400 595 (575) 68,670 15.5 28/03/2023
CVvPB2201 120 -7.7% 1,950 48 29,000 10 (110) 37,000 5.0 20/09/2022
CVPB2204 430 10.3% 60 104 29,000 95 (335) 30,890 16.0 15/11/2022
CVPB2205 200 -9.1% 13,410 a7 29,000 9 (191) 37,500 4.0 19/09/2022
CVPB2206 580 -4.9% 5,750 96 29,000 98 (482) 38,000 2.0 07/11/2022
CVPB2207 1,440 5.9% 30 163 29,000 729 (711) 33,000 2.0 13/01/2023
CVRE2201 160 0.0% 4,340 48 29,050 71 (89) 34,000 4.0 20/09/2022
CVRE2203 20 0.0% 1,830 12 29,050 2 (18) 33,980 4.0 15/08/2022
CVRE2204 550 0.0% 5,230 65 29,050 126 (424) 33,000 5.0 07/10/2022
CVRE2205 100 -9.1% 7,030 19 29,050 31 (69) 32,220 5.0 22/08/2022
CVRE2206 350 0.0% 610 78 29,050 74 (276) 35,560 5.0 20/10/2022
CVRE2207 260 4.0% 21,380 78 29,050 89 a71) 33,330 8.0  20/10/2022
CVRE2208 1,180 0.0% 0 96 29,050 623 (557) 32,000 2.0 07/11/2022
CVRE2209 530 1.9% 2,080 146 29,050 272 (258) 30,890 8.0  27/12/2022
CVRE2210 1,330 0.0% 14,740 126 29,050 711 (619) 28,800 4.0 07/12/2022
CVRE2211 860 8.9% 104,400 237 29,050 485 (375) 28,890 8.0  28/03/2023
CVRE2212 1,350 -10.0% 15,270 163 29,050 1,351 1 30,000 2.0 13/01/2023

M BN E N MRS
(**) PHS # * Black-Scholes & # = 5t

EPEFTR
TFH 2022 &
21 PE PB
(+ mizg) Forward Forward
SHB (New) HOSE 15,250 30,300  03/08/2022 9,583 8.5 18
PVT (New) HOSE 20,600 32,000  25/07/2022 996 10.4 15
ocB (New) HOSE 18,150 33,000  11/07/2022 4,892 9.2 17
VPB (New) HOSE 29,000 53,200  11/07/2022 19,558 12.3 2.4
TCB (New) HOSE 38,150 65,700  11/07/2022 22,735 10.2 2.0
MBB (New) HOSE 26,900 36,800  11/07/2022 17,241 8.1 1.8
VCB HOSE 79,500 126,500  11/07/2022 26,600 17.6 3.6
BID HOSE 39,300 43,900  11/07/2022 14,485 15.3 2.2

CTG HOSE 29,100 37,100  11/07/2022 15,100 11.8 1.7



ACB
HDB
TPB
VIB
LPB
MSB
BVH
PVI
BMI
KBC
GVR
LHG
POW
PPC
NT2
GEG
REE
GMD
FPT
CTR
HPG
HSG
SMC
NKG
BMP
CTD
TNH
TRA
IMP
DHG
STK
TCM
VRE
KDH
NLG
VHM
MSN
VNM
KDC
SAB
DBC
BAF
MPC
FMC
ANV
VHC
MWG
PNJ
FRT
DGW
PET
BSR
PLX
GAS

FAL % im: PHFM fc &

HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HNX
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
UPCOM
HOSE
HOSE

24,950
24,850
28,000
26,200
16,000
18,800
58,400
45,700
29,000
38,600
24,700
37,000
13,700
17,600
26,600
22,350
81,200
52,800
84,800
70,200
23,750
19,550
19,050
20,700
62,900
62,400
43,950
86,800
64,800
91,900
54,800
45,000
29,050
38,950
41,350
61,900
110,000
73,400
69,000
189,900
25,500
33,300
42,964
51,200
46,000
82,600
61,800
116,000
72,500
60,900
35,700
24,680
40,900
112,000

36,800
36,100
36,300
38,200
20,100
29,500
82,700
59,680
42,000
55,000
32,100
88,000
15,400
21,000
27,500
22,400
84,700
61,600
125,100
84,500
45,400
23,400
25,400
22,500
62,500
54,100
50,000
124,200
70,200
118,500
76,200
64,400
40,720
55,700
64,800
110,600
164,800
100,900
65,000
169,500
29,200
41,300
53,400
80,700
50,300
120,600
90,800
138,700
115,000
82,000
45,400
32,300
53,900
134,300

11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022

17,241
8,189
5,828
7,778
3,730
4,858
2,920
1,031
267
4,503
5,812
599
2,913
320
692
528
2,873
819
6,053
394
27,883
2,842
996
1,373
422
99
154
296
230
813
300
264
2,604
1,363
1,386
33,671
8,969
9,703
709
4,398
473
405
1,225
385
258
1,644
6,512
1,736
693
805
303
9,749
3,088

16,312

8.0

9.9

9.9
10.3

8.1

9.3
221
13.6
14.3
13.8
27.6

7.3
14.0
145
114
16.2
12.4
22.7
32.2
245
10.6

4.1

1.6

3.6
121

6.0
13.5
17.4
20.4
19.1
18.0
20.0
35.6
25.4
16.6
14.3
28.6
22.0
24.0
26.0
14.2
14.6

9.2
13.7
25.8
135
20.4
19.4
19.7
16.7
13.9
10.2
15.6
15.9

1.8
1.9
1.8
25
13
1.4
2.6
1.7
15
1.7
2.3
2.3
1.0
1.4
1.8
1.7
13
2.6
6.5
6.2
2.4
11
0.7
0.7
2.1
0.4
2.3
3.4
2.4
3.8
3.4
3.0
2.9
3.4
2.4
3.3
5.8
5.9
2.8
4.7
1.0
2.4
1.7
3.3
2.7
3.1
5.1
4.6
6.0
5.4
2.3
2.1
2.6
4.1

FRELE P EA AL P KPP R
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